State of Nefw Hampshire

Department of Labor

2016 Labor Law Training Seminar Offered

The New Hampshire Department of Labor is offering a Labor Law Training Seminar on how to
stay in compliance with NH labor laws. The seminar will be offered on 17 dates in a variety of

locations throughout the state. These events are free and open to employers, businesses and the

public. These sessions are made possible by the generosity of the businesses hosting these

events.

Registration opens Monday, March 7, 2016 at 9:00am

If you have 10 or more persons to register, please contact the NHDOL to discuss scheduling a

separate training session.

For additional information and to register for one of these sessions, visit the Events Calendar at
http://www.nh.gov/labor/news-events/events/index.htm on the Department of Labor website.

Session dates and locations:

Tuesday, March 29, 2016
Thursday, March 31, 2016
Tuesday, April 05, 2016
Thursday, April 07, 2016
Tuesday, April 12, 2016
Thursday, April 14, 2016
Tuesday, April 19, 2016
Monday, April 25, 2016
Tuesday, April 26, 2016
Thursday, April 28, 2016
Tuesday, May 03, 2016
Thursday, May 05, 2016
Tuesday, May 10, 2016
Thursday, May 12, 2016
Tuesday, May 17, 2016
Thursday, May 19, 2016
Thursday, June 02, 2016

Boscawen
N. Conway
Concord
Nashua
Windham
Rindge
Portsmouth
W. Lebanon
Manchester
Laconia
Concord
Claremont
Dover
Plymouth
Rye

Hampton Beach

Berlin

Alan's of Boscawen

Green Granite Inn

DHHS Brown Building

Sky Meadow Country Club
Castleton Banquet & Conference Center
The Woodbound Inn

Portsmouth Country Club
Fireside Inn & Suites

Puritan Backroom Restaurant
Beane Conference Center

DOT, Hazen Drive

The Common Man

Measured Progress

The Common Man Inn

Atlantic Grill

Ashworth By the Sea

Northland Restaurant & Dairy Bar

If you need assistance registering on-line for any of these events, please call the NHDOL
at 603-271-0127 or email InspectionDiv@dol.nh.gov .



